AKRON SRL
Via del Circuito 79
65124 - PESCARA
TEL. 085-2056113
P. IVA 02201900681

3 x 3,49 EUR
56-CARTA FOT.CANON 8

TOTALE

CONTANTI
Resto

NUM. ART.
OPERATORE :

CASSA : 00015 SC.N. 3%

5 8

22

RICHIEDI CARTA INSTEME: TI DA
TANTO, NON TI COSTA NULLA!

GRAZIE PER AVERCI

19/02/16

SCELTO

rE

09-43

23

88201096

euro

10,47

10,47

10,50
0,03

N, 39




